SKU: PD-STSP12W-BK
RAVE Portable
Speaker 12W
Porodo Soundtec
1
Before installing and using the product, please carefully read this User Manual
to guarantee correct usage and keep it secure for future reference.
Package Contents
Package Contents
Specifications
1. Speaker
2. 3.5mm Audio cable
3. Type-C charging cable
1. RGB LED Light: Choose from three distinct light modes to enhance the visual
appeal of the device.
2. Ultra Portable: Compact and lightweight design for easy transportation.
3. 66mm Driver: Delivers rich, full-frequency sound for an immersive audio
experience.
4. Built-in Mic for Hands-free Calls, Aux In: Facilitates hands-free calls and
includes an auxiliary input for versatile connectivity.
5. Supports TF Card Playback (WAV/FLAC/APE/MP3 Files): Play audio files
directly from a TF card in multiple formats for convenient listening.
SKU
Battery
Output Power
Power Supply
Driver Unit
Frequency Response
SNR
PD-STSP12W-BK
Built-in 3.7V / 2000mAh Li-ion
12W (RMS 10W)
Type-C 5V/1A
Diameter 66mm, Inner Magnet 4Ω
160Hz~20kHz
≥ 80dB
2
THD
Recharge Time
Working Time
Receiving Range
Micro SD Card
Bluetooth
Weight
≤ 1 % (Output 1V @ 1kHz)
2H
8H at 50 % volume
~10M
Compatible up to 32GB (Memory is not included)
V5.3
560g
Warranty
Contact Us
Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a
24-month warranty.
When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at
forget to upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted
your request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has
been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website: porodo.net
Service Support: support@porodo.net
Instagram: porodo